

U02 - Primeni School Mirzapur Baran Pongry to
Mahbub Ali Jola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RWD, W.D, Purni DIVISION

RWD, Sub Div. Begalki SUB-DIVISION

4059
16/07/28

Measurement Book

Agency: - Suwong Syran.

Abstract of Cost

(1/2.2) Clearing and grubbing Rd. land

(By manual means) including uprooting
wild vegetation, grass do. do - all comp. job

Vide T.M.B. P. No. (2) and (08)

Qty = 0.13 Ha.

Qty = 0.20 Ha.

Qty = 0.33 Ha.

Cost @ Rs. 73248.75/Ha. ———— Rs. 24172=00

(2/6.4) Details for PCC measurement
of PCC old surface (MSS grade)

do. do. - all comp. job.

Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 03

Qty = 36.30 m³

Cost @ Rs. 7384.02/m³ continuation

Rs. 268040=00

Rs. 292212=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/6.4) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced. RCC Pavement (M3 grade) over a prepared Subface do-do-all Comp ⁿ job.					
	Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 04				
	Qty = 283.26 m ³				
	Cost @ Rs. 7394.02/m ³ —				Rs. 2135904=00
(4/0.6) Providing and fixing of typical MMGSUY Informalory Sign Board with logo do-do-all Comp ⁿ job.					
	Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 4				
	Qty = 2 nos.				
	Cost @ Rs. 11837.52/00 —				Rs. 23675=00
(5/1.1) Details of Pits measurement for G.S.B. Grading I material do-do-all Comp ⁿ job.					
	Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 09				
	Qty = 96.58 m ³				
	Cost @ Rs. 3407.78/m ³ —				Rs. 329123=00
(6/4.7) Details of Pits measurement for WBM grading III material (by mechanical means) do-do-all Complete job.					
	Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 11				
	Qty = 131.63 m ³				
	Cost @ Rs. 4702.65/m ³ —				Rs. 619141=00
					Rs. 3400055=00
	(+) Add 18% GST —				Rs. 612010=00
	HSAH 14.1.C. —				Rs. 24001=00

(4) Add ^{Continuation} 8/1

Rs. 65264=00

Rs. 4111330=00

[illegible]